
Fill in the gaps

Let me go by Avril Lavigne

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. hung

2. wall

3. nothing

4. echoes

5. hall

6. remember

7. free

8. said

9. that

10. left

11. Like

12. breaking

13. fire

14. just

15. know

16. brand

17. when

18. thing

19. never

20. those

21. goodbyes
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